page 1
CONTROLLER
MODULAR
Form 812-050712
DATA SHEET page 1/3
Opto 22 • 43044 Business Park Drive • Temecula, CA 92590-3614 • Phone: (951) 695-3000 • (800) 321-OPTO • Fax: (951) 695-3095 • www.opto22.com
Inside Sales: (800) 321-OPTO • Product Support: (800) TEK-OPTO • (951) 695-3080 • Fax: (951) 695-3017 • E-mail: sales@opto22.com
The Modular M4 Controller features powerful

Two additional serial ports, up to
115 Kbd (configurable as RS-232 or
RS-485/422)
M4SARC
High performance ARCNET
connection
M4SENET-100 Ethernet connection  (RJ-45)
M4SARCF Fiber Optic ARCNET connection
M4SARCFR
Fiber Optic ARCNET repeater
connection
Power
Supply
Model
Voltage Frequency
M4PS12D 12 VDC input (9-15 V) ---------------
M4PS24D 12 VDC input (9-15 V) ---------------
M4PS48D 48 VDC input (36-60 V) ---------------
M4PS125D 125 VDC input (94-156 V) ---------------
M4PS120A 120 VAC input (95-130 V) 47-63 Hz
M4PS240A 240 VAC input (190-250 V) 47-63 Hz
M4PSF
Line Filter - requires 24
VDC and 5 VDC
---------------